
TO101.2 Tour d Orange 100 
At TurnGo On
0 1.4 Begin Ride
1.4 L 1.2 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
2.6 R 0.7 Buckhorn Rd
3.3 R 4.4 Chestnut Ridge Church

Rd
7.7 R 1.8 Mt Willing Rd
9.5 R >.1 Forrest Ave
9.6 L 2.7 Brookhollow Rd
12.3 R 0.8 Bane Rd
13.1 R 0.8 Halls Mill Rd
13.9 R 1.3 Highland Farm Rd
15.2 R 0.5 Coleman Loop Rd
15.7 R 1.3 Frank Perry Rd
17 L 1.8 Faucette Mill Rd
18.8 L >.1 Slight left to stay on

Faucette Mill Rd
18.9 S 0.1 Revere Rd/Short St W
19 R 1 N Nash St
20 L >.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
20 REST STOP 1
21.1 L 2.8 Turn left to stay on

Dimmocks Mill Rd
24 R 1.4 Orange Grove Rd
25.3 L 0.8 Kimbro Rd
26.2 L 1.8 Borland Rd
28 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Rd
28.6 L 1.9 Union Grove Church Rd
30.5 R 0.5 Albert Rd
31 S 3.9 Dairyland Rd
34.9 R 0.1 Orange Grove Rd
35 REST STOP 2
36.4 L 5.1 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
41.5 S 2.8 Thom Rd
44.2 R 2.5 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Rd
46.7 REST STOP 3
46.9 S 1.1 Church Rd
48 L >.1 NC-87 S
48 R 2.4 Stockard Rd
50.4 R 3.4 E Greensboro Chapel Hill

Rd
53.8 L 4.8 Bethel South Fork Rd
58.6 S 0.3 S Fork Bethel Rd
58.9 R 1.3 R E Wright Rd
60.1 R 3.9 Moon Lindley Rd
64.1 R 1 Siler City Snow Camp Rd
65.1 S 3.5 Snow Camp Rd
68.6 REST STOP 4
68.6 R 1.5 E Greensboro Chapel Hill

Rd
70.1 R 4.2 Holman Mill Rd
74.3 S 0.7 Sheep Rock Rd
74.9 R 1.9 Moon Lindley Rd

At TurnGo On
76.8 R 1 Siler City Snow Camp Rd
77.8 S 3.5 Snow Camp Rd
81.3 REST STOP 5 (Same

place as RS4)

84.6 R 0.1 Bethel South Fork Rd
84.7 L 2.2 Lambe Rd
86.9 L 0.8 Lindley Mill Rd
87.8 R 1.8 Moores Chapel

Cemetery Rd
89.5 L 0.3 Church Rd
89.8 S 0.2 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Rd
90 REST STOP 6 (same

place as RS 3)

93.2 S 0.4 Saxapahaw Rd
93.6 S 1.1 Mebane Oaks Rd
94.8 R 5.1 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
99.9 R 1.4 Orange Grove Rd

End of Ride


